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CGEWCC/NGP/Holidays/2021/ /4—9»

Nagpur, 3™ December 2020

To

All Heads of Dept. / Head of Offices

Central Govt. Offices & Establishments in Nagpur
Nagpur

Subject: Closed & Restricted Holidays for Central Govt.
Offices in Maharashtra for the year 2021 regarding.

Sir,

Please find enclosed here with a list of Holidays in
respect of Central Govt. Offices and Establishments
located in the State of Maharashtra to be observed during
the year 2021. The same may please be circulated among
employees working under your establishment / Office.

V-

(Dr. M.A. Rao)
Secretary

CGEWCC, Nagpur
rao.cghs@gmail.com

encl. as above
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CENTRAL GOVT. EMPLOYEES WELFARE CO-ORDINATION COMMITTEE, NAGPUR

LIST OF PUBLIC HOLIDAYS DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR 2021

FOR THE CENTRAL GOVT. OFFICES SITUATED IN THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

S. No. Holiday Date Day
1. | Republic Day 26/01/2021 Tuesday
2. Holi / Dhulivandan 29/03/2021 Monday
3. | Good Friday 02/04/2021 Friday
4. | Gudi Padwa / Chaitra Sukladi / 13/04/2021 Tuesday
| Ugadi/ Cheti Chand / Vaishakhi /
Vishu / Sajibu Nongma Ponba (also
| known as Meetei Cheiraobo)
5. | Mahavir Jayanti 25/04/2021 Sunday
6. | ld-ul-Fitr 14/05/2021 * Friday
7. | Buddha Purnima 26/05/2021 Wednesday
8. | Id-ul-Zuha (Bakri-Id) 21/07/2021 * | Wednesday
9 Independence Day 15/08/2021 Sunday
10 | Muharram 19/08/2021 * Thursday
11 | Ganesh Chaturthi 10/09/2021 Friday
12 | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02/10/2021 Saturday
13 | Dussehra (Vijayadashami) 15/10/2021 Friday
14 | *Id-e-Milad (Birthday of Prophet 19/10/2021 * Tuesday
[ Mohammad)
15 | Diwali (Deepavali) 04/11/2021 Thursday
16 | Guru Nanak’s Birthday 19/11/2021 Friday
17 | Christmas 25/12/2021 Saturday

*Based on holiday declared by Central Govt. and would be subject to change as

per decision of Govt. of Maharashtra
]

|

(Df. M.A. Rao)

Secretary, CGEWCC, Nagpur
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CENTRAL GOVT. EMPLOYEES WELFARE CO-ORDINATION COMMITTEE, NAGPUR

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR 2021

FOR THE CENTRAL GOVT. OFFICES SITUATED IN THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

* (As per the Official list circulated by CGEWCC Mumbai)

'S. No. | Name of the Holiday Date Day
;_1____ ‘ New Year’s Day 1/1/2021 Friday
2 Lobhri 13/1/2021 | Wednesday
13 _‘ Makar Sankranti / Magha Bihu / Pongal | 14/1/2021 Thursday
4 Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday 20/1/2021 Wednesday
5 ' Shri Ganesh Jayanti 15/2/2021 Monday
6 | Basant Panchami / Sri Panchami 16/2/2021 Tuesday
7 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19/2/2021 Friday
'8 | Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 26/2/2021 Friday
9 Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday 27/2/2021 Saturday
10 Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti 8/3/2021 Monday
11 | Maha Shivratri 11/3/2021 Thursday
L 12 : Holika Dahan / Dolyatra / Pesach (Jew) 28/3/2021 Sunday
13 | Easter Sunday 4/4/2021 Sunday
14 ' Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti /|14/4/2021 Wednesday
| Mesadi Tamil New Year’s Day
15 ' Vaisakhadi (Bengal) Bahag Bihu (Assam) | 15/4/2021 Thursday
16 Shri Ram Navami 21/4/2021 Wednesday
17 Hanuman Jayanti 27/4/2021 Tuesday
| 18 ' Maharashtra Day 1/5/2021 Saturday
19 | Shahadat-e-Hazarat Ali 4/5/2021 Tuesday
120 | Jamat-Ul-Vida 7/5/2021 Friday
|21 Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday 9/5/2021 Sunday
22 Akshaya Tritiya 14/5/2021 Friday
23 | Shavout (Jew) 16/5/2021 | Sunday
24 | Rath Yatra 12/7/2021 | Monday
25 | Tisha B Av (Jew) 17/7/2021 | Saturday
26 !TAashadi Ekadashi 20/7/2021 Tuesday
\Tf— | Guru Purnima 24/7/2021 Saturday
|28 ' Nag Panchami 13/8/2021 Friday

e




29 Parsi New Year’s Day / Navroz 16/8/2021 Monday
30 Onam / Thiru Onam Day 21/8/2021 Saturday
31 Raksha Bandhan 22/8/2021 Sunday
32 Janmashtami (Smartha) 30/8/2021 Monday
33 Gopalkala (Dahi Handi) 31/8/2021 Tuesday
34 Rosh Hashanah (Jew) 6/9/2021 Monday
35 Anant Chathurdashi 19/9/2021 Sunday
36 Sukkot (Jew) ' 20/9/2021 Monday
' 37 Simchat Torah (Jew) 28/9/2021 Tuesday
38 Ghatsthapana 7/10/2021 Thursday
39 Dusserhra (Saptami) 12/10/2021 | Tuesday
40 Dussehra (Mahashtami) 13/10/2021 | Wednesday
41 Dussehra (Mahanavami) 14/10/2021 | Thursday
42 Dussehra - Vijayadashami 15/10/2021 | Friday
143 | Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 20/10/2021 | Wednesday
44 Karaka Chathurthi (Karwa Chouth) 24/10/2021 | Sunday
45 Dhantrayodashi / Dhanteras 2/11/2021 Tuesday
46 Narak Chaturdashi / Laxmi Pujan 4/11/2021 Thursday
47 GovardhanPuja/Balipratipada/ 5/11/2021 Friday
' Deepawali Padwa
48 Bhai Duj 6/11/2021 Saturday
49 Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi| 10/11/2021 | Wednesday
' (Chhat Puja)
50 Guru Tej Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day 24/11/2021 | Wednesday
| 51 Hanukkah (Jew) 28/11/2021 | Sunday
' 52 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar’s Punyatithi 6/12/2021 Monday
53 Shri Datta Jayanti 18/12/2021 | Saturday
54 Christmas Eve 24/12/2021 | Friday
| 55 Boxing Day 26/12/2021 | Sunday

Note : Out of the Restricted Holidays, each employee will be allowed to avail
himself / herself of any of two holidays of his / her choice during the year.

J

/

(Dr. M.A. Rao)

Secretary, CGEWCC, Nagpur



